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Government Accountability Board 
Elections Division 

212 East Washington Avenue, 3rd Floor 
P.O. Box 7984 

        Madison, WI  53707-7984 
   Phone:  608-261-2028 

             FAX:  608-267-0500 
Website:  http://gab.wi.gov 

Email:  gab@wi.gov 

WISCONSIN ELECTIONS DIVISION  
Agency General Number…………………..……. 608-266-8005 

FAX……………………………………… 608-267-0500 
email:  gab@wisconsin.gov 

Agency Help Desk Number……………………....... 608-261-2028 

Administration 
Kevin J. Kennedy 
Director and General Counsel.......................................608-266-8005 

email:  kevin.kennedy@wisconsin.gov  
Michael Haas 
Elections Division Administrator ………………….……608-266-0136 

email:  michael.haas@wisconsin.gov 
Sharrie Hauge 
Chief Administrative Officer…….................................. 608-266-0404 

email:  sharrie.hauge@wisconsin.gov  
Ross Hein 
Elections Supervisor …………………..………………. 608-267-3666 

email:  ross.hein@wisconsin.gov 
 Nathan Judnic 
 Staff Counsel..............................................................608-267-0953 

          email:  nathan.judnic@wi.gov 

Election Administration 
Diane Lowe 
Lead Elections Specialist............................................. 608-266-3276 

email:  diane.lowe@wisconsin.gov 
David Buerger 
Elections Specialist......................................…….…… 608-267-0951 

email:  david.buerger@wisconsin.gov 
Marianne Griffin 
Elections Specialist...................................................... 608-266-3061 

email:  marianne.griffin@wisconsin.gov 
    Matthew Kitzman 
    Elections Specialist-Electronic Voting Systems............608-267-0714 

  email:  matthew.kitzman@wisconsin.gov 
    Jennifer Webb 
    Elections Specialist.......................................................608-261-2030 

email:  jennifer2.webb@wisconsin.gov 

       G.A.B. Help Desk 
Steve Rossman 
Help Desk Lead…………………………………………. 608-261-2028 

email:  steven.rossman@wisconsin.gov  
John Hoeth 
Help Desk……………………………………………….. 608-261-2028 

email:  john.hoeth@wisconsin.gov 
Public Information     

Reid Magney 
Public Information Officer............................................. 608-267-7887 

email:  reid.magney@wisconsin.gov 

Election Services 
Richard Rydecki 
Elections Specialist--Accessibility.................................608-261-2015 

email:  richard.rydecki@wisconsin.gov 
Meagan McCord-Wolfe 
Elections Specialist-Voter Information..........................608-266-8175 

email:  meagan.wolfe@wisconsin.gov 
Training 

Allison Coakley 
Training Officer -Coordinator.......................................  608-261-2033 

email:  allison.coakley@wisconsin.gov  
Juanita Borton 
Training Officer.............................................................  608-261-2004 

email:  juanita.borton@wisconsin.gov 
Christopher Doffing 
Training Officer-Multi-Media.........................................  608-261-2007 

email:  christopher.doffing@wisconsin.gov  
Michael Nelson 
Training Officer.............................................................  608-261-2006 

email:  michael.nelson@wisconsin.gov  
Michael Kukula 
Office Operations Associate-Training..........................  608-261-2003 

email:  michael.kukula@wisconsin.gov 

Statewide Voter Registration System (SVRS) 
Sarah Whitt 
Functional Lead...................................................……. 608-261-2034 

email:  sarah.whitt@wisconsin.gov 
Ann Oberle 
Testing Lead........................................................……. 608-264-6764 

email:  ann.oberle@wisconsin.gov 
    Jodi Kitts 

 SVRS Specialist..............................................................608-261-2011 
          email: jodi.kitts@wisconsin.gov    

Zachary Robinson 
GIS Specialist............................................................... 608-261-2032 

email:  zach.robinson@wisconsin.gov  

 GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTABILITY BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Judge Thomas Barland (Chair) 
Judge Harold V. Froehlich  
Judge Timothy Vocke 
Judge John Franke 
Judge Elsa Lamelas 
Judge Gerald C. Nichol 
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